Fokgroep Toggenburger

Alle Toggenburger lammeren ( binnen stamboek) geboren in 2022 per vaderdier

Naam dier

Casandra vd Voordijk
Thirza's Baldur

Kina s Qnita "JH"

Kina's Qlinde "JH"

Kina’s Qnieke "JH"
Rosalynn 2

Jantina 20

Rosalynn 1

Merel vd Joxhorst

Tes van de Joxhorst
Roelientje van de Lage Landen
Femke van de Lage Landen
Rianne van de Lage Landen
Bregje 47 van de Enkhoeve
Bregje 48 van de Enkhoeve
Bregje 49 van de Enkhoeve
Sjoukje 18

Evert KK

Lente vh Vliertje

Libelle vh Vliertje

Luther vh Vliertje
Sweelhoeve Grietje 83
Sweelhoeve Grietje 85
Gondy 8 van de Abbenstee
Gondy 9 van de Abbingstee
Sweelhoeve Eline 34
Sweelhoeve Eline 35
Marry 176 van de Hoogendijk
Boazumer Nane 126

Braaf van de Warande
Sarie's Qteunis "JH”

Sarie's Quintessa "JH"

Levensnummer

NL100086021270
NL100059735456
NL100067718632
NL100067918612
NL100067418617
NL100124293252
NL100119568729
NL10012459353

NL100118953841
NL100118553836
NL100174199715
NL100174799717
NL100174899721
NL100070637447
NL100070937448
NL100070237449
NL100202858818
NL100240850876
NL100174599915
NL100174299914
NL100174999913
NL100224323792
NL100224923794
NL100130628534
NL100130928535
NL100224723790
NL100224023791
NL100213177160
NL100194188126
NL10006792226

NL100067618635
NL100067318634

Geboren
28-02-22
27-03-22
01-03-22
01-02-22
02-02-22
28-04-22
21-03-22
19-04-22
14-04-22
05-04-22
18-04-22
18-04-22
24-04-22
19-02-22
19-02-22
19-02-22
02-02-22
18-02-22
12-05-22
12-05-22
12-05-22
12-03-22
17-03-22
06-05-22
09-05-22
13-02-22
13-02-22
12-02-22
24-02-22
14-04-22
28-03-22
28-03-22

Naam vader
Amaretto vd Voordijk
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Anika's Nick B20
Asmi's André B19
Bart vd Hoogendijk
Bart vd Hoogendijk
Bas HT

Bas HT

Bas HT

Bas HT

Bas HT

Bella's Eros
Bella's Eros
Bella's Eros
Bella's Floriant
Bella's Floriant
Bella's Floriant
Bella's Floriant
Bella's Floriant
Bella's Floriant
Bella's Nero
Boazumer Bart
Cees KK

Cees KK

Cees KK

Gegevens verwerkt per 29-12-2022

Naam moeder

Bailey vd Voordijk
Thirza

Kina’s Pleun “JH”
Kina's Klaske "JH"
Kina's Nienke "JH"
Sarie 241

Jantina 10

Ylva

Ingrid van de Joxhorst
Bella's Bernadet
Robine vd Lage Landen
Femi vd Lage Landen
Roelofje vd Lage Landen
Bregje 37 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 37 vd Enkhoeve
Bregje 37 vd Enkhoeve
Sjoukje 14

Bregje 25 vd Enkhoeve
Ellie vd Tog.weerd

Ellie vd Tog.weerd

Ellie vd Tog.weerd
Sweelhoeve Grietje 77
Sweelhoeve Grietje 76
Gondy 4 vd Abbingstee
Gondy 6 vd Abbingstee
Sweelhoeve Eline 5
Sweelhoeve Eline 5
Marry 120 vdHoogendijk
Boazumer Nane 98
Aafke vd Warande
Sarie 206

Sarie 206

Naam eigenaar
T. de Groot

D. Trinks

Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
K. Annen

M.J. Post

P.J. Jansen

P.J. Jansen

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda
H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda

A. Koekkoek

A. Koekkoek

E. van Dijken

H. Tuitert

J.H. Speelman

M. Besseling

M. Besseling

M. Besseling

Gebr. Popken

Gebr. Popken

Mts. Abbing-Scholten
Mts. Abbing-Scholten
R.W.J. Bakker

R.W.J. Bakker

P. Both

B. de Boer

A. Meerkerk

Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
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Braafke van de Warande

Caitlin vd Voordijk
Camille vd Voordijk
Krupers Gretha
Bella's Goos

Anton 3

Bella's Galina

Bella's Gaura

Bella's Gelika
Krupers Bertha
Sarie's Qamanda "JH"
Sarie's Qmara "JH"
Sarie's Qyara "JH"
Fabiola

Fresco

Sarie's Quitinus "JH"
Fietje vd Vogelvanger
Gerrit

Gretha 113

Gretha 114

Gretha 115

Gretha 116

Gretha 117

Bok

Bok2

Loesje v/d Wilgenhof
Loulou

Bailey

Blossom

Daisy

Kina's Quirijn "JH"
Twenty-two

Elske 133

Elske 134

Elske 135

Elske 136

Lies 8

NL10006722227

NL100086921266
NL100086821269
NL100089464159
NL100186825992
NL100202757748
NL100186725995
NL100186125993
NL100186025996
NL100089164158
NL100067618628
NL100067318627
NL100067018626
NL100183939812
NL100183239813
NL100067718601
NL100110058296
NL100080368416
NL100080468413
NL100080068415
NL100080668417
NL100080968418
NL100080268419
NL100200226268
NL100200926267
NL100059114701
NL100080016111
NL100080616113
NL100080716110
NL100080116101
NL100067318603
NL100062250090
NL100062750033
NL100062050034
NL100062350035
NL100062650036
NL100226621575

14-04-22
02-02-22
20-02-22
17-04-22
23-03-22
13-05-22
03-04-22
01-04-22
03-04-22
17-04-22
23-02-22
23-02-22
23-02-22
26-03-22
26-03-22
15-01-22
18-03-22
05-04-22
04-04-22
05-04-22
05-04-22
05-04-22
09-04-22
12-02-22
08-03-22
08-03-22
15-02-22
27-01-22
06-04-22
27-01-22
19-01-22
13-03-22
13-03-22
12-04-22
15-04-22
15-04-22
08-04-22

Cees KK

Cris KK

Cris KK

Dorus KK

Dorus KK

Dorus KK

Dorus KK

Dorus KK

Dorus KK

Dorus KK

Florijn vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Floris vd Lage Landen
Frans

Frans

Frans

Frans

Frans

Frans

Friso

Friso

Friso

Ignis Bambino

Ignis Bambino

Ignis Bambino

Ignis Bambino

Ignis Bengali

Ignis Dex

Ignis Dex

Ignis Dex

Ignis Dex

Ignis Dex

Ignis Dex

Aafke vd Warande
Finola

Javina

Ragna

Bella's Emmy
Sjoukje 8

Bella's Flora
Bella's Emma
Bella's Flora
Ragna

Sarie's Odette "JH"
Sarie's Odette "JH"
Sarie's Odette "JH"
Els

Els

Sarie's Olinde "JH"
Sjoukje 15

Gretha 106
Gretha 109
Gretha 106
Gretha 108
Gretha 108
Gretha 110
Greetje

Grietje

Grietje

Evita

Kiki

Tania

Kiki

Kina 56

Elske 97

Elske 97

Elske 130

Elske 131

Elske 131

Lies

K.B. De Warande
T. de Groot

T. de Groot

Fam. den Braber
Fam. Hazendonk
H. Tuitert

R. Geerling

R. Geerling

R. Geerling
Th.J.M. van der Meer
Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
Fam. Hazendonk
P. van Meurs

P. van Meurs

T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
Petra Hol & Lambert van den Berg

Gebr. Postma
Gebr. Postma
Gebr. Postma
Gebr. Postma
Gebr. Postma
Gebr. Postma
K.B. De Wilgenhof
K.B. De Wilgenhof
K.B. De Wilgenhof
Terra MBO Meppel
Terra MBO Meppel
Terra MBO Meppel
Terra MBO Meppel

H.G. en M.A.Y. Schenk-Syswerda

A. de Jong
J.H. Speelman
J.H. Speelman
J.H. Speelman
J.H. Speelman
R. de Vries
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P4 Feikje BT 1

P4 Feikje BT 2

P4 Frieda 2 ES
Boazumer Nane 128
Boazumer Nane 129
Boazumer Nane 130
Doortje 64

Kjeld van Donderboer
Kai van Donderboer
Kevin van Donderboer
Renske 121

Renske 122

Marcelle 4

Suzanne 130

Isa 2

Ivana 2

Mollie

Haersters Elza
Anneke

Joukje 25 fdP
Abraham 4 fdP
Abraham fdP 3
Joukje 26 fdP
Madelyn vd Molenduinen
Rosa vd Molenduinen
Jeroen

Sarie 2 van de Heuvel
Sarie 3 van de Heuvel
Wykster Femke
Wykster Froukje
Wykster Tjitske

Ellen 79746

Ellen 79747

Gina van ‘t Haagje
Guusje van ‘t Haagje
Rifka vd Cornelia Hoeve
Kristine

NL100080012683
NL100080312684
NL100080712682
NL100194788128
NL100194088129
NL100194288130
NL100034487334
NL100063927153
NL100063727159
NL100063227154
NL100063327151
NL100063627152
NL100218288993
NL100196202350
NL100080450566
NL100080550587
NL100213333452
NL100130930631
NL100130430650
NL100213921163
NL100213221164
NL100213821159
NL100213521165
NL100087334036
NL100087234039
NL10067818590

NL100072081011
NL100072381012
NL100164667545
NL100164267554
NL100164567555
NL100224179746
NL100224479747
NL100144464300
NL100240835905
NL100239899972
NL100201943078

30-03-22
30-03-22
10-04-22
02-03-22
02-03-22
04-03-22
28-05-22
17-03-22
25-03-22
17-03-22
14-03-22
14-03-22
06-01-22
03-02-22
16-02-22
08-03-22
07-06-22
18-05-22
06-06-22
02-04-22
01-04-22
31-03-22
03-04-22
24-03-22
30-03-22
23-01-22
09-03-22
09-03-22
20-02-22
20-04-22
20-04-22
10-02-22
10-02-22
02-02-22
28-01-22
29-05-22
30-01-22

Ignis Edison

Ignis Edison

Ignis Edison

Jelmer van Donderboer
Jelmer van Donderboer
Jelmer van Donderboer
Jelmer van Donderboer
Jesse van Donderboer
Jesse van Donderboer
Jesse van Donderboer
Jesse van Donderboer
Jesse van Donderboer
Joppe

Joris van Donderboer
Kay v/d Wicohoeve
Kay v/d Wicohoeve
Kina’s Pedro “JH”
Kina’s Pelle “JH”

Kina’s Perry “JH”

Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Lodewijk "JH"
Kina's Lodewijk "JH"
Kina's Lodewijk "JH"
Kniest M. vd Wicohoeve
Kniest M. vd Wicohoeve
Kniest M. vd Wicohoeve
Oscar

Oscar

Pieter P

Pieter P

Renske’s Prunus “JH”
Renske’s Pyrus “JH”

De Sweach Feikje 5

De Sweach Feikje 5
Frida 5 B20

Boazumer Nane 79
Boazumer Nane 79
Boazumer Nane 108
Ellen 9 1A vdGouwakker
Renske 119

Geertje 143

Renske 119

Renske 102

Renske 102

Marcella 2

Suzanne 113

Sarie 217

Ivana vd Wicohoeve
Maartje

Sanne West

Ella9

Joukje 3 fd Protterpdl
Joukje 22 fd Protterpoéle
Joukje 6 fd Protterpdl
Joukje 21 fd Protterpdlle
Vera

Lara

Kina 55

Sarie 195

Sarie 195

Boazumer Nane 118
Boazumer Nane 115
Boazumer Nane 115
Ellen 29536

Ellen 29536

Fien van ‘t Haagje

Belle van 't Haagje
Oksana vd Cornelia Hoeve
Kina’s Petra “JH”

Dimitris Gkouveros
G. de Boer

G. de Boer

B. de Boer

B. de Boer

B. de Boer

J. Borst

F.M. Nolta

H. Hollander

H. Hollander

H. Hollander

H. Hollander

W. Fokke

J.C. Vonk

G.B.M. Koekkoek
G.B.M. Koekkoek
Mevr. Hiemstra-Rijfkogel
E. van Dijken
Fam. de Ruiter
G. ten Have

G. van der Weg
G. van der Weg
G. van der Weg
J.T. Slachter

J.T. Slachter

A.C. Wessels

K.B. De Heuvel
K.B. De Heuvel

V.O.F. Opfokbedriuw Postma-Beuckens
V.O.F. Opfokbedriuw Postma-Beuckens
V.O.F. Opfokbedriuw Postma-Beuckens

A. van Dam

A.van Dam

A. van Zutphen-Goes

A. van Zutphen-Goes

W. van den Broek-Koene
D. van der Zee
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Founder's Donna
Bella 7

Simon P

Sipke P

Doortje 65

Kina 87

Sjoerd P

Sicco P

Sarie 242

Kina's Qwieke "JH"
Tjedmar Sarinus
Sytse P

Sarie 241

Sarie 243

Kina 86

Jetze

Ignis Fanaat
Suzanne 135

Berber 1

Ignis Farfan

Suzanne 125
Suzanne 126
Suzanne 127
Cataleya vd Voordijk
Citan vd Nieuwe Eisch
Anke 88

Anke 89

Sjoukje d' Sier

Verdi d' Sier

Bas HH

Bella HH

Ben HH

Bo HH

Britt HH

Epke 45 ut de Moore
Henderika 117
Geertje van ‘t Haagje

NL100065750786
NL100222010162
NL100206893893
NL100206293891
NL100034787335
NL100206193887
NL100206793889
NL100206993890
NL100075109864
NL100067418631
NL100075809863
NL100206993883
NL100075509862
NL100075409865
NL100206893886
NL100073877602
NL100196602341
NL100121063863
NL100087728873
NL100196502344
NL100196902342
NL100196202343
NL100196102346
NL100086321271
NL100118254294
NL100118654292
NL100118954293
NL100189843414
NL100189143415
NL100234978384
NL100234878387
NL100234478389
NL100234178388
NL100234578386
DE010311735950
NL100224179986
NL100240735908

28-03-22
17-03-22
05-03-22
07-03-22
26-06-22
07-03-22
07-03-22
07-03-22
12-04-22
28-02-22
04-04-22
04-03-22
04-04-22
18-04-22
04-03-22
15-05-22
23-01-22
26-03-22
24-04-22
24-01-22
24-01-22
24-01-22
25-01-22
04-03-22
21-03-22
20-03-22
20-03-22
03-03-22
03-03-22
07-02-22
14-02-22
16-02-22
16-02-22
14-02-22
28-02-22
27-03-22
27-01-22

Renske’s Pyrus “JH”
Rienk P

Rienk P

Rienk P

Rienk P

Rienk P

Rienk P

Rienk P

Romke P

Romke P

Romke P

Romke P

Romke P

Romke P

Romke P

Sarie’s Patrick “JH”
Sarie’s Pepijn “JH”
Sarie’s Pepijn “JH”
Sarie’s Pieter — Cornelis “JH”
Sarie’s Pieter — Jan “JH”
Sarie’s Pieter — Jan “JH”
Sarie’s Pieter — Jan “JH”
Sarie’s Pieter — Jan “JH”
Sarie’s Pieter — Jan “JH”
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"

Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sarie's Oan "JH"
Sweelhoeve Maxion
Sweelhoeve Mirquez
Sweelhoeve Nadal

Suzanne 102

Bella 2

Kina 51

Kina 9

Ellen B5 vd Gouwak.
Kina 22

Kina 22

Kina 9

Sarie 190

Kina 60

Sarie 233

Kina 45

Sarie 233

Sarie 234

Kina 2

Dirkje

Suzanne 97
Suzanne 122
Jantina 15

Suzanne 42
Suzanne 42
Suzanne 42
Suzanne 98

Babice vd Voordijk
Sarie 193

Sarie 237

Sarie 237

Sjoukje 1

Sjoukje 1

Sarina 79
Spinhoven's Feline 18
Sarina 18

Sarina 18
Spinhoven's Feline 18
Epke 4 ut de Moore
Henderika 107
Fleur van ‘t Haagje

G.D. Stigter

C. Houtman

H. Tuitert

H.J. Schenkel

J. Borst

J. Dijkgraaf

J. Dijkgraaf

S.A. Poelstra

D. de Jong

Fam. Hazendonk
Gebr. Popken

J. van der Meer
Jorick ten Brinke
Jorick ten Brinke
S.A. Poelstra

A. Aardema
Fam. den Braber
J.C. Vonk

A. Aardema

J. Dijkgraaf

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

T. de Groot
Fam. Hazendonk
J. Sieroversche
J. Sieroversche
J. Sieroversche
J. Sieroversche

T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
F. van de Wetering

H.J. Schenkel

A. van Zutphen-Goes
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